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Arvada (Colorado, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - W
58th Dr

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 15:000m MT

Lot
0401

0402

0403

0404

0405

0406

0407

0408

0409

0410

0411

0412

0413

0414

0415

0416

0417

Title

Games
PICKUPB

Animals
PICKUPB
Toys
PICKUPB

TV stand
PICKUPB

Vases
PICKUP A

Art
PICKUP A

Ottomans
PICKUPB

Stereo
PICKUPB

Cabinets
PICKUPB

Sofa
PICKUPA
garage/fishing
PICKUPC
Garage
PICKUPC
Garage
PICUPC

Golf
PICUP A

weed whackers
PICKUPB

Snow blower
PICKUPC

Pet carrier
PICKUPB

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 8 7:30pm MT

Lot
0418

0419

0420

0421

0422

0423

0424

0425

0427

0428

0429

0430

0432

0433

0434

0435

0436

Title

Lawn mower
PICKUPB

Ladders
PICKUP A

Sports
PICKUPB

Ladder
PICKUPB

Tools
PICKUP A

Bike case
PICKUP A

Power tools
PICKUP A

Power washer
PICKUPB

Art
PICKUP A

Tools
PICKUPB

Copper
PICKUPB

Kitchen
PICKUP A

Kitchen
PICKUP A

Kitchen

PICKUP A

Kitchen
PICKUP A

Kitchen
PICKUP A

Kitchen
PICKUP A



Lot
0437

0438

0439

0440

0441

0442

0443

0444

0445

0446

0447

0448

0449

0451

0452

0453

0454

0455

0456

0457

0458

0459

0460

0461

Title
Kitchen
PICKUP A

Kitchen
PICKUP A

Bar
PICKUPB

Bar
PICKUPB

Kitchen
PICKUPB

Linens
PICKUP A

Elvis
PICKUP A

Office
PICKUPC
Cleaning supplies
PICKUPB

Snow gear
PICKUPA

Hats
PICKUP A

Sweaters
PICKUP A

Bath
PICKUPB

Office
PICKUPC

Bed
PICKUPC

Art
PICKUPB

Bookcase
PICKUPB

Art
PICKUP A

Art
PICKUP A

Office
PICKUPB

Bench
PICKUPA
Dining table
PICKUPB
Hutch
PICKUPB
Sewing machines
PICKUPB
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Lot
0462

0463

0464

0465

0466

0467

0468

0469

0470

0471

0472

0473

0474

0475

Title
Piano
PICKUPC
Chair
PICKUP C
Plants

Clock
PICKUPB

Sofa
PICKUPB

dresser
PICKUPB

Vacuums

X-mas
PICKUP A

X-mas

X-mas
PICKUP A

X-mas
PICKUP A

Records

Clothes
PICKUP B

Pool Table
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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