Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 8 7:30pm MT

Arvada (Colorado, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - W 58th Dr

Auction Opens: Thu, Sep 1 5:00pm MT

Lot	Title
0401	Games PICKUP B
0402	Animals PICKUP B
0403	Toys PICKUP B
0404	TV stand PICKUP B
0405	Vases PICKUP A
0406	Art PICKUP A
0407	Ottomans PICKUP B
0408	Stereo PICKUP B
0409	Cabinets PICKUP B
0410	Sofa PICKUP A
0411	garage/fishing PICKUP C
0412	Garage PICKUP C
0413	Garage PICUP C
0414	Golf PICUP A
0415	weed whackers PICKUP B
0416	Snow blower PICKUP C
0417	Pet carrier PICKUP B

_ .	
Lot	Title
0418	Lawn mower PICKUP B
0419	Ladders PICKUP A
0420	Sports PICKUP B
0421	Ladder PICKUP B
0422	Tools PICKUP A
0423	Bike case PICKUP A
0424	Power tools PICKUP A
0425	Power washer PICKUP B
0427	Art PICKUP A
0428	Tools PICKUP B
0429	Copper PICKUP B
0430	Kitchen PICKUP A
0432	Kitchen PICKUP A
0433	Kitchen
	PICKUP A
0434	Kitchen PICKUP A
0435	Kitchen PICKUP A
0436	Kitchen PICKUP A

Lot	Title
0437	Kitchen PICKUP A
0438	Kitchen PICKUP A
0439	Bar PICKUP B
0440	Bar PICKUP B
0441	Kitchen PICKUP B
0442	Linens PICKUP A
0443	Elvis PICKUP A
0444	Office PICKUP C
0445	Cleaning supplies PICKUP B
0446	Snow gear PICKUP A
0447	Hats PICKUP A
0448	Sweaters PICKUP A
0449	Bath PICKUP B
0451	Office PICKUP C
0452	Bed PICKUP C
0453	Art PICKUP B
0454	Bookcase PICKUP B
0455	Art PICKUP A
0456	Art PICKUP A
0457	Office PICKUP B
0458	Bench PICKUP A
0459	Dining table PICKUP B
0460	Hutch PICKUP B
0461	Sewing machines PICKUP B

Lot	Title
0462	Piano PICKUP C
0463	Chair PICKUP C
0464	Plants
0465	Clock PICKUP B
0466	Sofa PICKUP B
0467	dresser PICKUP B
0468	Vacuums
0469	X-mas PICKUP A
0470	X-mas
0471	X-mas PICKUP A
0472	X-mas PICKUP A
0473	Records
0474	Clothes PICKUP B
0475	Pool Table

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**